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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

          
Project Name: Purchase fo Various Wood and Metal Doors and Door Frames – Reverse Auction    
Procurement Specialist: Lylianis Rodriguez  
Specification No. 122926  RFQ# 4529     
Lead Departments:  Aviation, Fleet & Facilities Management and Water 
Conference Date:  Wednesday, October 8, 2014  
Conference Location: 121 N LaSalle Street, City Hall, Room 806, Conf. Room A 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lylianis Rodriguez 
 

lylianis.rodriguez@cityofchicago.org 
 

Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-8214 

Elizabeth Granados-
Perez 

Elizabeth.Granados-
Perez@cityofchicago.org 

 

Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-1948 

David Bowman  
David.Bowman@cityofchicago.org 

 
 

Department of Aviation 773-686-7089 

Gail Steffen  
gail@peraltagarcia.com 

 

Peralta Garcia 312-371-7810 

Kevin A. Sass  
kevin@leelumber.com 

LEE Lumber and Building Material Corp. 773-927-8282 

Tim Koening  
tkoenig@ambldg.com 

 

ABS- American Building Services 847-414-7531 

Nick Massarella  
Monica@cuiltd.com 

 

Chicago United Industries, LTD 312-786-1471 
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